
महाराष्ट्र आरोग्य विज्ञान विद्यापीठ, नाविक 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

द िंडोरी रोड, म्हसरुळ, नाविक – ४२२००४ Dindori Road, Mhasrul, Nashik – 422004 

Website: www.muhs.ac.in Email: registrar@muhs.ac.in Tel.: (0253)2539292, Fax: (0253)2539294 
 

 

 

डॉ. कावि ास  . चव्हाण 

एम.बी.बी.एस,एम.डी. (न्यायिैद्यकीिास्त्र) 

कुिसवचि 

Dr. Kalidas D. Chavan 

M.B.B.S., M.D.(Forensic Medicine) 

 Registrar 

Ref.No. MUHS/R- /2020        Date: 11/05/2020 

CIRCULAR 

1. It is hereby informed to all the concerned Colleges/Students that Online Lectures are schedule 
as mentioned below. 

2. The students can participate in Live Lecture through Zoom App, with below-mentioned 
Meeting ID. The Zoom App can be downloaded from Google Play Store and Apple App Store. 

3. During Zoom Lecture, the participants are also requested to "Mute Audio" and "Disable 
Video", while lecture is in process; failing which the respective participant will be removed from 
the lecture and another student will be given chance to participate in the lecture. If any student 

need to ask question, he/she is required to click “Raise Hand”  button available in the Zoom 
App, thereafter, the teacher will allow him/her to speak (do not start video at this time also). 

4. As the limited participants can able to join the lecture on Zoom App, other students who are 
not able to participate in Zoom App Lecture can view Live Lecture on YouTube channel "MUHS 
Learning" by visiting https://youtube.com/c/muhslearning OR University Website at 
http://m.muhs.edu.in/live. 

5. There is NO LIMIT for number of users for viewing the Live Lecture on Youtube channel. 

Schedule of Online Lectures (Ayurved Faculty) 

(Password: muhs@1998) 

Dr. Kiran Tawalare 
9226209022 

Asst. Professor 
Shri Ayurved Mahavidyalay, Nagpur 

Subject: Research Methodology & Medical Statistics 

Course: UG 4th BAMS & PG Pre. MD 

Sr. 
No. 

(Subject) 
Topic 

Date and Time 
Zoom 

Meet ID 

1.  
Basic Concept of Research Methodology & Medical 
Statistics - Common Statistical Terms & Notations 

13/05/2020 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

859 
6786 
3324 

2.  
Medical Statistic Study Design - Descriptive & 
Analytical Study Design 

14/05/2020 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

840 
9972 
2066 

http://www.muhs.ac.in/
mailto:registrar@muhs.ac.in
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=us.zoom.videomeetings&hl=en_IN
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/zoom-cloud-meetings/id546505307
https://youtube.com/c/muhslearning
http://m.muhs.edu.in/live


Dr. Kiran Tawalare 
9226209022 

Asst. Professor 
Shri Ayurved Mahavidyalay, Nagpur 

Subject: Research Methodology & Medical Statistics 

Course: UG 4th BAMS & PG Pre. MD 

Sr. 
No. 

(Subject) 
Topic 

Date and Time 
Zoom 

Meet ID 

3.  Experimental Study Design - Clinical Trial 
15/05/2020 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

833 
6573 
6467 

4.  
Types of Data & Measurement Scale and Data 
Presentation 

16/05/2020 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

878 
6500 
5790 

5.  Measures of Central Tendency - Mean, Median & Mode 
17/05/2020 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

851 
5159 
6638 

6.  Measures of Variability - Range, IQR, SD, SE, CV 
18/05/2020 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

897 
0227 
5676 

7.  Normal Curve, Type I & Type II Error 
19/05/2020 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

868 
2463 
8189 

8.  Sampling Methods, Medical Ethics 
20/05/2020 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

844 
0272 
3673 

9.  
Literature Search & Data Mining - DHARA, PubMed, 
etc. 

21/05/2020 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

869 
9089 
4830 

10.  
Inferential Statistics - Parametric & Non Parametric 
Test, Test of Significance, Software 

22/05/2020 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

812 
4283 
1195 

11.  Research Process - Writing Research Protocol 
23/05/2020 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

812 
4532 
7816 

12.  
Research in Ayurveda, Praman, Evidence Based 
Medicine 

24/05/2020 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

835 
9216 
3835 

 
The Dean/Principals of the colleges are requested to bring this circular to notice of the all 

the students and give publicity of the same. 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 

 




