

महाराष्ट्र आरोग्य विज्ञान विद्यापीठ, नाशिक

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

दिंडोरी रोड, म्हसरुळ, नाशिक – ४२२००४ Dindori Road, Mhasrul, Nashik – 422004

Website: www.muhs.ac.in Email: registrar@muhs.ac.in Tel.: (0253)2539292, Fax: (0253)2539294

डॉ. कालिदास द. चव्हाण

Dr. Kalidas D. Chavan

एम.बी.बी.एस,एम.डी. (न्यायवैद्यकीशास्त्र)

M.B.B.S., M.D.(Forensic Medicine)

कुलसचिव

Registrar

Date: 11/05/2020

Ref.No. MUHS/R-/2020

CIRCULAR

- 1. It is hereby informed to all the concerned Colleges/Students that Online Lectures are schedule as mentioned below.
- 2. The students can participate in Live Lecture through Zoom App, with below-mentioned Meeting ID. The Zoom App can be downloaded from Google Play Store and Apple App Store.
- 3. During Zoom Lecture, the participants are also requested to "Mute Audio" and "Disable Video", while lecture is in process; failing which the respective participant will be removed from the lecture and another student will be given chance to participate in the lecture. If any student need to ask question, he/she is required to click "Raise Hand" button available in the Zoom App, thereafter, the teacher will allow him/her to speak (do not start video at this time also).
- 4. As the limited participants can able to join the lecture on Zoom App, other <u>students who are not able to participate in Zoom App Lecture can view Live Lecture on YouTube</u> channel "MUHS Learning" by visiting https://youtube.com/c/muhslearning OR University Website at https://m.muhs.edu.in/live.
- 5. There is NO LIMIT for number of users for viewing the Live Lecture on Youtube channel.

Schedule of Online Lectures (Ayurved Faculty)

(Password: <u>muhs@1998</u>)

Dr. Kiran Tawalare 9226209022

Asst. Professor

Shri Ayurved Mahavidyalay, Nagpur

Subject: Research Methodology & Medical Statistics

Course: UG 4th BAMS & PG Pre. MD

Sr. No.	(Subject) Topic	Date and Time	Zoom Meet ID
1.	Basic Concept of Research Methodology & Medical Statistics - Common Statistical Terms & Notations	13/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	859 6786 3324
2.	Medical Statistic Study Design - Descriptive & Analytical Study Design	14/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	840 9972 2066

Dr. Kiran Tawalare

9226209022

Asst. Professor

Shri Ayurved Mahavidyalay, Nagpur

Subject: Research Methodology & Medical Statistics

Course: UG 4th BAMS & PG Pre. MD

Sr. No.	(Subject) Topic	Date and Time	Zoom Meet ID
3.	Experimental Study Design - Clinical Trial	15/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	833 6573 6467
4.	Types of Data & Measurement Scale and Data Presentation	16/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	878 6500 5790
5.	Measures of Central Tendency - Mean, Median & Mode	17/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	851 5159 6638
6.	Measures of Variability - Range, IQR, SD, SE, CV	18/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	897 0227 5676
7.	Normal Curve, Type I & Type II Error	19/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	868 2463 8189
8.	Sampling Methods, Medical Ethics	20/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	844 0272 3673
9.	Literature Search & Data Mining - DHARA, PubMed, etc.	21/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	869 9089 4830
10.	Inferential Statistics - Parametric & Non Parametric Test, Test of Significance, Software	22/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	812 4283 1195
11.	Research Process - Writing Research Protocol	23/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	812 4532 7816
12.	Research in Ayurveda, Praman, Evidence Based Medicine	24/05/2020 10:15 am to 11:15 am	835 9216 3835

The Dean/Principals of the colleges are requested to bring this circular to notice of the all the students and give publicity of the same.

Sd/-

Registrar